
Lectures

(1) C++ basics

• Tuesday, 4th February 2025, 14.15 – 16.00, TF1-102; lecture is recorded

• Friday, 7th February 2025, 10.15 – 12.00, TF1-105; cannot be recorded

(2) Memory and objects

• Tuesday, 11th February 2025, 14.15 – 16.00, TF1-102; lecture is recorded

• Friday, 14th February 2025, 10.15 – 12.00, TF1-105; cannot be recorded

(3) Data structures and libraries

• Tuesday, 18th February 2025, 14.15 – 16.00, TF1-102; lecture is recorded

• Tuesday, 25th February 2025, 14.15 – 16.00, TF1-102; lecture is recorded

• Wednesday, 26th February 2025, 10.15 – 12.00, TF1-105; cannot be recorded

(4) Concurrency

• Tuesday, 4th March 2025, 14.15 – 16.00, TF1-102; lecture is recorded

• Wednesday, 5th March 2025, 10.15 – 12.00, TF1-105; cannot be recorded

• Tuesday, 11th March 2025, 14.15 – 16.00, TF1-102; lecture is recorded

Tutorial / student work

Worksheet 1 (contributes 20% of the grade)

• Lab session: Wednesday, 5th February 2025, 10.15 – 12.00, TF1-105

• Deadline: Tuesday, 11th February 2025, 23.59 (submit on Canvas)

Worksheet 2 (contributes 30% of the grade)

• Lab session: Wednesday, 12th February 2025, 10.15 – 12.00, TF1-105

• Lab session: Wednesday, 19th February 2025, 10.15 – 12.00, TF1-105

• Deadline: Friday, 21st February 2025, 23.59 (submit on Canvas)

Worksheet 3 (contributes 50% of the grade)

• Lab session: Friday, 28th February 2025, 10.15 – 12.00, TF1-105

• Lab session: Wednesday, 12th March 2025, 10.15 – 12.00, TF1-105

• Deadline: Friday, 14th March 2025, 23.59 (submit on Canvas)

ROS2 day

Friday, 7th March 2025, 10.15 – 15.00, in room ALFA: TF1-101


